
Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick .21oz 4

Crayola Crayons 24CT 1

Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 2 boxes/8 count 

Expo Dry Erase Markers 1 box /4 count 

Waterless Hand Sanitizer 8oz with Pump 4

Scotties Tissue 185 Count 1

Paper Towels  85 Count (Bulk) 2

Clorox Disinfectant Wipes Soft Pack 30 Count 1

Ziploc/Glad Gallon Storage Zip Bags 15 Count Box 1

Ziploc/Glad Sandwhich  Zip Bags 40 Count Box 1 

Unscented Baby Wipes Soft Pack 80 Count 2

Four Color Pack of Play Doh (4 oz cans) 1

Liquid Hand Soap with Pump 1

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

PRE-K



Assorted Poly Pocket with Brad Folders 1

Crayola Crayons 24CT 4

Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 1

Black Expo Dry Erase Markers 1 box /4 count 

Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors (Ages 4+) 1

Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick .21 oz 24

Scotties Tissue 110 Count 1

Liquid Hand Soap with Pump 1

Ziploc/Glad Gallon Storage Zip Bags 15 Count Box 2

Ziploc/Glad Quart  Zip Bags 20 Count Box 1

Clorox Disinfectant Wipes Soft Pack 30 count 2

 Play Doh (4 oz ) 1

Ticondergoga Pencils (12 pack) 1

Headphones w/regular  Jack (no bluetooth) 1

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

KINDERGARTEN



Handsoap (boys) 1

Hand Sanitizer (girls) 1

Clorox Wipes 2

Crayola Crayon 24 Count 3

Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick 12

Box of Tissue 2

Crayola Colored Pencil Twistables 12 Count 1

Ziploc/Glad Gallon Storage Zip Bags (boys) 1

Ziploc/Glad Sandwhich  Zip Bags (girls) 1

Ziploc/Glad Quart Zip Bags (girls) 1

Ziploc/Glad Snack Bags (boys) 1

Pre-Sharpended Ticondergoga Pencils (24 Count) 2

Pack of Pink Erasers 1

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

FIRST GRADE



Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick .21oz 4

Crayola Crayons 24CT 1

Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 1 box/8 count 

Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 12 Count 1

Expo Assorted Dry Erase Chisel Tip Markers 1 box /4 count 

Assorted Highlighters 4 Pack 1

Pre-Sharpended Ticondergoga Pencils 12 Pack 1

 Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free) 2

3x3 Assorted Sticky Notes 50 Count 2

Pocket and Brad Folder (Blue, Green, Red & Yellow) 1 each

3x5 Ruled White Index Cards 100 Count 1

Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

Liquid Hand Soap with Pump 1

Clorox Disenfectant Wipes Soft Pack 30 Count 1

1 Subject Wide Ruled Spiral 70 Count (Blue, Green,
Red & Yellow)

1 each

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

SECOND GRADE



Scotties Tissue 110 count 1

Crayola Crayons 24 count 1

Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 1 box/8 count 

Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 12 Count 1

Expo Assorted Dry Erase Chisel Tip Markers 2 boxes 

Flourescent Yellow Highlighters 1

Pre-Sharpended Ticondergoga Pencils 12 Pack 1

Waterless Hand Sanitizer 8oz with Pump 2

3x3 Assorted Sticky Notes 50 Count 2

Pocket and Brad Folder (Blue, Green, Red & Yellow) 1 each

3x5 Ruled White Index Cards 100 Count 1

Paper Towels 85 Count 1

Liquid Hand Soap with Pump 1

Clorox Disenfectant Wipes Soft Pack 30 Count 1

1 Subject Wide Ruled Spiral 70 Count (Blue, Green,
Red & Yellow)

1 each

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

THIRD GRADE



Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick .21oz 1 pack

Pack of Large Erasers (No Caps) 1

Pack of Colored Pencils 1

Pack of White Construction Paper 1

Box of Tissue 1

Clorox Disenfectant Wipes 1

Pack of Tape for a Dispenser 1

Expo Assorted Dry Erase Chisel Tip Markers 1

3x5 Ruled White Index Cards Ruled 1

3x3 Assorted Sticky Notes single, not a chain 1

Pre-Sharpended Ticondergoga Pencils 12 Pack 2

Roll of Paper Towels 1

Pack of Wide-ruled lined Paper 1

1 Subject Spiral/Composition Notebook Wide-ruled,
perforated (Yellow, Red & Purple Only) 1 each

2 Pocket Plastic Folder (Yellow, Red, blue, green & Purple
Only) 1 each

Earbuds or Headphones 1

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

FOURTH GRADE



1.5" Binder 1

Plastic Tab Dividers with pockets 5

Zippered Pencil Pouch 1

Graph Paper 1 pack

Pre-Sharpened No.2 Pencils 24 count 2

Elmer’s Glue Sticks 2

Crayola Colored Pencils 12 pack Basic Colors 1

Expo Brand Dry Erase Assorted Markers 2 boxes/4 count 

Post-It Brand Sticky Notes 2 packs

Composition Book 1

Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

Box of Tissue 1

PaperTowels 1

Disinfecting Wipes 1

Personal Headphones 1

CLASS SUPPLY LIST

Classroom Essentials Quantity

BARNWELL ELEMENTARY

FIFTH GRADE


